160~250 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Medical Power
F D M 2 5 0
◆
◆ .21
◆
◆

DC Connector :
Case size : 182 x 84.5 x 46 mm
Ordering Information:
* x for AC inlet type, it can be 4, 5, 6 or 8
4 = IEC C14, 5 = IEC C18, 6 = IEC C6, 8 = IEC C8
FDM250-S12A-x 12-18 13.33 300 160W
FDM250-S12B-x 12-18 15.00 300 180W
FDM250-S12H-x 12-18 18.33 300 220W
FDM250-S24C-x 19-28 9.47 350 180W
FDM250-S24J-x 19-28 11.57 350 220W
FDM250-S24M-x 19-28 12.10 350 230W
FDM250-S24Q-x 19-28 13.15 350 250W
FDM250-S36K-x 32-42 6.87 450 220W
FDM250-S36N-x 32-42 7.18 450 230W
FDM250-S48G-x 44-56 4.54 600 200W
FDM250-S48L-x 44-56 5.00 600 220W
FDM250-S12D-x 12-18 16.66 300 200W
FDM250-S24E-x 19-28 10.52 350 200W
FDM250-S36F-x 32-42 6.25 450 200W
FDM250-S36R-x 32-42 7.81 450 250W
FDM250-S48P-x 44-56 5.22 600 230W
FDM250-S48S-x 44-56 5.68 600 250W
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output